Suits solar systems over 30KW.
Provides back up grid protection.
generation of electricity. It fulfills the
an
Certificate of compliance
Certificate of compliance
Certificate
Certificate of compliance G
Certificate of conformity
Controls
Pty LtdHLP Ph: 1800 500 160
Fax: 1800 827 160
Email: sales@hlpcontrols.com.au
Certificates
German made - High Quality
s
81ZIEHL industrie-elektronik    D-74523 Schwäbisch Hall Tel. +49 0749-10  5  info@ziehl.de ziehl.de
AC/DC 24-270 V, 0/45...65 Hz, <5VA
DC: 20,4...297 V, AC: 20,4...297 V
2 change-over contacts
type 2, see "general technical informations"
AC 15...530 V (< 5 V display: 0)
AC 15...520 V
AC 10...310 V (< 5 V display: 0)
AC 15...300 V
true RMS
adjustable1,0...99,9 V
±0,6% of measured value
±0,8% of measured value
>100V: -1 digit (resolution 1 V)
<100V: -1 digit (resolution 0,1 V)
3-phase with / without neutral
adjustable 0,05 (± 15ms)...130,0 s
adjustable 0 (approx. 200 ms)...1000 s
40...70 Hz
45,00...65,00 Hz
0,05...10,00 Hz
± 0,04 Hz ± 1 digit
adjustable 0,05 (± 15ms)...130,0 s
adjustable 0 (>200 ms)...999 s
0...45,0°
2,0...20,0°
< 50 ms
adjustable 3...240 s
adjustable 2...20 s
0,100...5,000 Hz/s, 4...50 cycles
DC 4,5...27 V
max. 20 mA / output
DC 15...35 V
adjustable 0,5...99,0 s
EN 60255
4000 V
III
2
300 V
II
100 %
-20 °C...+55 °C  EN 60 068-2-2 dry heat
EN 61 000-6-2
EN 61 000-6-4
V6
90 x 105 x 69 mm, mounting height 66 mm
IP30
IP20
DIN-rail 35 mm according to EN 60 715 or screws M4
ca. 250 g
Power supply Rated supply voltage Us
Measurement voltage phase-
phase
Setting range phase-phase
Measuring voltage phase-neutral
Setting range phase-neutral
Measurement method
Hysteresis
Measurement accuracy (with
neutral)
Measurement accuracy (without
neutral)
Accuracy of display
Measurement functions
Switching-delay (dAL)
Switching-back-delay (doF)
Measurement range
Setting range
Hysteresis
Measurement accuracy
Switching delay (dAL)
Switching-back-delay (doF)
Measurement range
Setting range
Switching-delay (dAL)
Switching-back-delay (doF)
Delay at Us on
Setting range
Voltage I1
Current Q1...Q5
Voltage Y0...Y1/2
Switching time connected swi-t
ches
Rated impulse voltage
Overvoltage category
Rated Insulation voltage
Contamination level
Isolation material group
ON-period
Rated ambient temp. range
Interference resistance
Interference transmission
Design
Dimensions (h x w x d)
Protection housing
Protection terminals
Attachment
Weight
Housing
Relay output
Test Conditions
Voltage
Frequency
Vector-Shift
Technical Data UFR1001E
Edition Feb. 2014
Digital outputs insulated
Input Feed-back-contacts
Voltage Monitoring Type SW
2
ROCOF (df/dt)